Sr.
No

&

-

&

4 STARTUP & INNOVATION

w UNIVERSITY

INDIA’S FIRST UNIVERSITY FOR STARTUP

Year 2021-22

Name of the
Faculty

Khusby S
Bhatia

Dr. Nivedita
A Diwvedi

Parul Singh
Yadav

Dr Dwanika
Dhagat

Dr Vineeta
Neeraj
Kumar

Dr Jaya
Srivastava

Type of Program
(Professional
Development
Programmes,

Orientation/Induction
Programmes,
Refresher Course,
Short Term Course )

FDP

FDP

FDP

FDP ON CLINICAL
TRIAL AT PIONEER
HOMOEOPATHIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE,
BARODA

FDP ON CLINICAL
TRIAL AT PIONEER
HOMOEOPATHIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE,
BARODA

FDP ON CLINICAL
TRIAL AT PIONEER
HOMOEOPATHIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE,
BARODA

start Date
and end date

15/07/2021
to
19/07/2021

15/07/2021
to
19/07/2021

15/07/2021
to
19/07/2021

2/8/21TO
6/8/21

2/8/21TO
6/8/21

2/8/21TO
6/8/21

Name of the Organising
Institution

ARIHANT
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL
COLLEGE &
RESEARCH
INSTITUTE
ARIHANT
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL
COLLEGE &
RESEARCH
INSTITUTE
ARIHANT
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL
COLLEGE &
RESEARCH
INSTITUTE
PIONEER
HOMOEOPATHIC
MEDICAL
COLLEGE,
BARODA

PIONEER
HOMOEOPATHIC
MEDICAL
COLLEGE,
BARODA

PIONEER
HOMOEOPATHIC
MEDICAL
COLLEGE,
BARODA
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4 STARTUP & INNOVATION

w UNIVERSITY

INDIA’S FIRST UNIVERSITY FOR STARTUP

Dr Amita
Peters

Dr Sunil
Chandel

Dr Syeda
Sultana

Dr Amit
Benrjee

Dr Manoj

Kumar Behra

Dr Rakesh
Kumar

Dr Kinjal
Patel

Dr Riddhi
Makwana

Dr H.S.
Pandey

Dr Bhanu
Pratap Singh

Dr Aarohi
Pandey

Dr Sailendra
Pratap

Dr Nisha
Manani

Dr Chintan
Pandya

COVID 19 3RD
WAVE TRAINING

COVID 19 3RD
WAVE TRAINING

COVID 19 3RD
WAVE TRAINING

COVID 19 3RD
WAVE TRAINING

COVID 19 3RD
WAVE TRAINING

COVID 19 3RD
WAVE TRAINING

COVID 19 3RD
WAVE TRAINING

COVID 19 3RD
WAVE TRAINING

FDP ON HOSPITAL
INFECTION

FDP ON HOSPITAL
INFECTION

FDP ON HOSPITAL
INFECTION

FDP ON HOSPITAL
INFECTION

FDP ON HOSPITAL
INFECTION

FDP ON HOSPITAL
INFECTION

5

23/8/21T0
27/8/21

23/8/21T0
27/8/21

23/8/21T0
27/8/21

23/8/21T0
27/8/21

23/8/21TO
27/8/21

23/8/21T0
27/8/21

23/8/21TO
27/8/21

23/8/21T0
27/8/21

13/12/21
TO
17/12/21
13/12/21
TO
17/12/21
13/12/21
TO
17/12/21
13/12/21
TO
17/12/21
13/12/21
TO
17/12/21
13/12/21
TO
17/12/21

AHMC & RI

AHMC & RI

AHMC & RI

AHMC & RI

AHMC & RI

AHMC & RI

AHMC & RI

AHMC & RI

AHMC & RI

AHMC & RI

AHMC & RI

AHMC & RI

AHMC & RI

AHMC & RI

Swarrnim Startup & Innovation University
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26
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28

29

30

31

32

33

At Post Bhoyan Rathod, Nr. ONGC WSS, Opp. IFFCO Adalaj-Kalol Highway, Gandhinagar, Gujarat - 382420

-

w UNIVERSITY

&

4 STARTUP & INNOVATION

INDIA’S FIRST UNIVERSITY FOR STARTUP

Dr Vidhi
Khamar

Dr Jaya
Srivastava

Dr Priyanka
Chauhan

Dr. Nisha
Manani

Ar. Krunal
Patel

Ar.Bhavik
Mankad

Ar. Jagat
Joshi

Mr.Prabodh
Mishra

Ms.Meeta
Kharadi

Parool
Chauhan

Dr. Tejal J
Ganvit

Dr. Avinash
Bholane

Dr.
Dharmisha
Khodaliya

FDP ON HOSPITAL
INFECTION

CME ON ORGANON

CME ON
HOMOEOPATHIC
MATERIA MEDICA
CME Module 3

Enterprenureship
and innovation

Enterprenureship
and innovation

Enterprenureship
and innovation

Enterprenureship
and innovation

Enterprenureship
and innovation

Enterprenureship
and innovation

research
methodology:
application anad
analysis perceptives
research
methodology:
application anad
analysis perceptives
research
methodology:
application anad
analysis perceptives

5

o]

13/12/21
TO
17/12/21
3-8/1/2022

4-9/10/2021

4-

9/10/2021

15/07/2021-
19/07/2021

15/07/2021-
19/07/2021

15/07/2021-
19/07/2021

15/07/2021-
19/07/2021

15/07/2021-
19/07/2021

15/07/2021-
19/07/2021

7/02/2022 to
11/02/2022

7/02/2022 to
11/02/2022

7/02/2022 to
11/02/2022

AHMC & RI

SHREE SHAMLAIJI
HOMOEOPATHIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
PARUL UNIVERSITY

RAV MINISTRY OF
AYUSH, GOVT OF
INDIA, NEW DELHI

Swarrnim University

Swarrnim University

Swarrnim University

Swarrnim University

Swarrnim University

Swarrnim University

SSIU, Gandhinagar

SSIU, Gandhinagar

SSIU, Gandhinagar
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-

&

4 STARTUP & INNOVATION

w UNIVERSITY

INDIA’S FIRST UNIVERSITY FOR STARTUP

Dr.
Priyadarshini
Nambiar

Dr. Muzaffar
Mulla

Dr. Mathew
Joseph

Dr.
Mahipatsinh
G. Chavada

Dr. Navin
Banarase

Dr. Ekta
Vyas

Dr. Shila
Malivad

Dr.Vaibahv
Bhadane

Dr. Arvind
Kumar

Dr. Mohamd
Sohel Rashid

Dr. Sachin
Agrwal

Dr. Sanjeeta
Khatri

Dr. Purva
Gor

research
methodology:
application anad
analysis perceptives
FDP On Staying
Healthy and Safe

FDP On Staying
Healthy and Safe

FDP On Staying
Healthy and Safe

Time management
skills for Teaching
Faternity

Time management
skills for Teaching
Faternity

Time management
skills for Teaching
Faternity

Time management
skills for Teaching
Faternity

Research analysis &
Documentation

Research analysis &
Documentation

Research analysis &
Documentation

Research analysis &
Documentation

Research analysis &
Documentation

5

7/02/2022 to  SSIU, Gandhinagar

11/02/2022

17/07/2022
to
23/07/2022
17/07/2022
to
23/07/2022
17/07/2022
to
23/07/2022
20/12/2022
to
25/12/2022
20/12/2022
to
25/12/2022
20/12/2022
to
25/12/2022
20/12/2022
to
25/12/2022
26/10/2021-
30/10/2021

26/10/2021-
30/10/2021

26/10/2021-
30/10/2021

26/10/2021-
30/10/2021

26/10/2021-
30/10/2021

Parul Institute of
Ayurveda & Research

Parul Institute of
Ayurveda & Research

Parul Institute of
Ayurveda & Research

Matoshri Ayurveda
College and Hospital,
Nahik

Matoshri Ayurveda
College and Hospital,
Nahik

Matoshri Ayurveda
College and Hospital,
Nahik

Matoshri Ayurveda
College and Hospital,
Nahik

SSIU

SSIU

SSIU

SSIU

SSIU
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4 STARTUP & INNOVATION

w UNIVERSITY

INDIA’S FIRST UNIVERSITY FOR STARTUP

Dr. Ahmad
Noor

Dr. Krupa
Suthar

Dr.Niral
Gamit

Dr. Ankit
Sinha

Dr. Tanvi
Vyas

Dr. Jaynesh
Vandra

Dr. Rima
Pandya

Dr. Apeksha
Gosal

Dr. Niharika
Soni

Dr. Shivam
Acharya

Dr.Archana
Pandey

Supriya
Tiwari

Supriya
Tiwari

Research analysis &
Documentation

Research analysis &
Documentation

Research analysis &
Documentation

Research analysis &
Documentation

Research analysis &
Documentation

Research analysis &
Documentation

Research analysis &
Documentation

Research analysis &
Documentation

Research analysis &
Documentation

Research analysis &
Documentation

Short Term Course

Short Term Course

Professional
Developemnetg
Programme

5

45

5

26/10/2021-
30/10/2021

26/10/2021-
30/10/2021

26/10/2021-
30/10/2021

26/10/2021-
30/10/2021

26/10/2021-
30/10/2021

26/10/2021-
30/10/2021

26/10/2021-
30/10/2021

26/10/2021-
30/10/2021

26/10/2021-
30/10/2022

26/10/2021-
30/10/2023

21/08/2021
to
05/10/2021

17/08/2021
to
21/08/2021
13/12/2021
to
18/12/2021

SSIU

SSIU

SSIU

SSIU

SSIU

SSIU

SSIU

SSIU

SSIU

SSIU

1M Bengaluru,
NATIONAL
COMMISSION FOR
WOMEN-AUG 2021
RATHINAM
COLLEGE OF ARTS
AND SCIENCE
SRM Institute of
Science and
Technology
Kattankulathur
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4 STARTUP & INNOVATION

w UNIVERSITY

INDIA’S FIRST UNIVERSITY FOR STARTUP

Supriya
Tiwari

Anjali
Prajapati

Ankita
Kanetiya

Hemali
Kachadiya

Dr.Hemant
Chaube

Karnav Patel

Mittal
Makwana

Prabhuta
Patel

Prem
Prajapati

Ms. Vibhuti
Patel

Mr. Chinu
Kalal

Mr. Lokesh
Patidar

Ms. Pinal
Goghara

Ms. Sejal
Patel

Professional
Developemnetg
Programme

Short Term
Programme on IPR

Short Term
Programme on IPR

Short Term
Programme on IPR

Short Term
Programme on IPR

Short Term
Programme on IPR

Short Term
Programme on IPR

Short Term
Programme on IPR

Short Term
Programme on IPR

Research Skill
Development (FDP)

Research Skill
Development

Research Skill
Development

MNCH & Perinatal
care trainning

MNCH & Perinatal
care trainning

5

24/01/2022
to
28/01/2022
9/08/2021 to
13/08/2021

9/08/2021 to
13/08/2021

9/08/2021 to
13/08/2021

9/08/2021 to
13/08/2021

9/08/2021 to
13/08/2021

9/08/2021 to
13/08/2021

9/08/2021 to
13/08/2021

9/08/2021 to
13/08/2021

12-07-2021
to 16-07-21

12-07-2021
to 16-07-21

12-07-2021
to 16-07-21

05/10/2021
to
09/10/2021
05/10/2021
to
09/10/2021

CRMIT,
BENGALURU

GUSEC, Gujarat
University

GUSEC, Gujarat
University

GUSEC, Gujarat
University

GUSEC, Gujarat
University

GUSEC, Gujarat
University

GUSEC, Gujarat
University

GUSEC, Gujarat
University

GUSEC, Gujarat
University

swarrnim startup
innovation university

swarrnim startup
innovation university

swarrnim startup
innovation university

state institute of
health & Family
welfare , Gujarat
state institute of
health & Family
welfare , Gujarat
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4 STARTUP & INNOVATION

w UNIVERSITY

INDIA’S FIRST UNIVERSITY FOR STARTUP

Ms Saloni
Patel

Megha
Dipakbhai
Patel

Ankit Kotiya

Dr. Gunjan
Yadav

Prof. Jitendra
Prajapati

Prof. Hardik
Prajapati

Prof. Abrar
Khan Pathan

Prof. Vikrant
Mahajan

Prof.
Ahshvin
Jakhaniya

Prof. Chintan
A Prajapati

Prof.
Prashant
Parmar

DISASTER
MANAGEMENT

FDP

FDP

Applications of
Mechatronics in
Automotive
Engineering
Applications of
Mechatronics in
Automotive
Engineering
Artificial
Intellegence in
Industry 4.0
Applications of
Mechatronics in
Automotive
Engineering
Applications of
Mechatronics in
Automotive
Engineering
Applications of
Mechatronics in
Automotive
Engineering
Applications of
Mechatronics in
Automotive
Engineering
Optimizations

techniques in CFD

5 days

5 days

5 days

5 days

5 days

5 days

5 days

5 days

13-12-2021
tol17-12-
2021
14-08-2021
to 19-08-
2021
14-08-2021
to 19-08-
2021
14/02/2022
to
18/02/2022

14/02/2022
to
18/02/2022

14/02/2022
to
18/02/2022
14/02/2022
to
18/02/2022

14/02/2022
to
18/02/2022

14/02/2022
to
18/02/2022

14/02/2022
to
18/02/2022

12/03/2022
to
16/03/2022

swarrnim startup
innovation university

SCHOOL OF
BUSINESS(SWARRNIM
UNIVERSITY

SCHOOL OF
BUSINESS(SWARRNIM
UNIVERSITY

Institute of
Engineering and
Management

Institute of
Engineering and
Management

Institute of
Engineering and
Management
Institute of
Engineering and
Management

Institute of
Engineering and
Management

Institute of
Engineering and
Management

Institute of
Engineering and
Management

Pacific University
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4 STARTUP & INNOVATION

w UNIVERSITY

INDIA’S FIRST UNIVERSITY FOR STARTUP

Dr. Khubi
Lal Khatri

Prof. Kaushal

Khamar

Prof. Parth
Mandharkar

Prof. Tarun
Ajaybhai
Makwana

Dr Parwathi
Pillai

Dr Savan
Tank

Dr Sayantani
Basu

Prof. Brinda
Gowani

Prof.Ramji
Kanani

Prof.Nayan
Patel

Dr Nilesh
Patel

Prof.Priyen
Patel

Optimizations
techniques in CFD

Optimizations
techniques in CFD

Optimizations
techniques in CFD

5 DAYS SHORT
TERM LEARNING
PROGRAM ON
"BIG DATA
APPLICATIONS IN
WATER
RESOURCES AND
HYDRO
INFORMATICS"
FDP on Water and
waste water
treatment

FDP on Water and
waste water
treatment

FDP on Water and
waste water
treatment

FDP on Water and
waste water
treatment

FDP on Matlab
Programming

FDP on Matlab
Programming

FDP on Matlab
Programming

FDP on Matlab
Programming

5 days

5 days

5 days

5

12/03/2022
to
16/03/2022
12/03/2022
to
16/03/2022
12/03/2022
to
16/03/2022
17/01/2022
TO
21/01/2022

16/1/22 to
20/1/22

16/1/22 to
20/1/22

16/1/22 to
20/1/22

16/1/22 to
20/1/22

10/10/21 to
15/10/21

10/10/21 to
15/10/22

10/10/21 to
15/10/23

10/10/21 to
15/10/24

Pacific University

Pacific University

Pacific University

National academy
Pune

PP SAVANI

PP SAVANI

PP SAVANI

PP SAVANI

Swarrnim Start-up &
Innovation
University
Swarrnim Start-up &
Innovation
University
Swarrnim Start-up &
Innovation
University
Swarrnim Start-up &
Innovation
University
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4 STARTUP & INNOVATION

w UNIVERSITY

INDIA’S FIRST UNIVERSITY FOR STARTUP

Dr. Gaurav
Kumar
Ameta

Prof. VVaidehi
Patel

Prof. Devshri
Pandya

Prof. Aditi
Manish Joshi

Prof. Apexa
Bhavsar

Prof. Alok
Patel

Prof. Nehal
Jaydeep
Rajput

Prof. Tejal
Joshi

FDP on Enabling the
Professional
Development of
Faculty on IR 4.0
Technology

FDP on Enabling the
Professional
Development of
Faculty on IR 4.0
Technology

FDP on Enabling the
Professional
Development of
Faculty on IR 4.0
Technology

FDP on Enabling the
Professional
Development of
Faculty on IR 4.0
Technology

FDP on Enabling the
Professional
Development of
Faculty on IR 4.0
Technology

FDP on Enabling the
Professional
Development of
Faculty on IR 4.0
Technology

FDP on Enabling the
Professional
Development of
Faculty on IR 4.0
Technology

FDP on Enabling the
Professional
Development of
Faculty on IR 4.0
Technology

5

7/3/2022 to
11/3/2022

713/2022 to
11/3/2022

713/2022 to
11/3/2022

713/2022 to
11/3/2022

713/2022 to
11/3/2022

713/2022 to
11/3/2022

7/3/2022 to
11/3/2022

7/3/2022 to
11/3/2022

Sankalchand Patel
University

Sankalchand Patel
University

Sankalchand Patel
University

Sankalchand Patel
University

Sankalchand Patel
University

Sankalchand Patel
University

Sankalchand Patel
University

Sankalchand Patel
University

Swarrnim Startup & Innovation University
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=& STARTUP & INNOVATION

w UNIVERSITY

INDIA’S FIRST UNIVERSITY FOR STARTUP

Mr.
Chhabildas
Gajare

Mr.

Dnyaneshwar

Kudande

Dr.
Chaitanya
Singh

Shah Sheetal

Falshruti
Thakkar

Dr. Anjana
Bhandari

Hetu D
Brahmbhatt

Shruti
Naimish
Vora

FDP on Enabling the
Professional
Development of
Faculty on IR 4.0
Technology

FDP on Enabling the
Professional
Development of
Faculty on IR 4.0
Technology

FDP on Enabling the
Professional
Development of
Faculty on IR 4.0
Technology

FDP on Basic
mathematics

FDP on Basic
mathematics

FDP on Basic
mathematics

FDP on Basic
mathematics

FDP on Basic
mathematics

5

7/3/2022 to
11/3/2022

713/2022 to
11/3/2022

713/2022 to
11/3/2022

12/04/2021
to
16/04/2021
12/04/2021
to
16/04/2021
12/04/2021
to
16/04/2021
12/04/2021
to
16/04/2021
12/04/2021
to
16/04/2021

Sankalchand Patel
University

Sankalchand Patel
University

Sankalchand Patel
University

Chitkara university

Chitkara university

Chitkara university

Chitkara university

Chitkara university

Swarrnim Startup & Innovation University
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